
Generated on 3.10.2024 20:56 Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)

17th IHF Men's Club World Championship 2024

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 8)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. TAHA Abdelrahman Al Ahly SC 3 3 21/40 53% 7,00

2. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 24/46 52% 6,00

3. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 35/89 39% 8,70

4. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek Club 4 2 29/80 36% 7,20

5. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 19/53 36% 4,70

6. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 4 4 29/84 35% 7,20

7. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Lucas Handebol Taubate 4 4 38/113 34% 9,50

8. IBRAHIM Mohamed Al Ahly SC 2 2 17/52 33% 8,50

9. CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo Veszprem HC 4 3 42/129 33% 10,50

10. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 29/91 32% 7,20

11. HOMAYED Abdelrahman Al Ahly SC 3 3 21/67 31% 7,00

12. HERNANDEZ Sergey SC Magdeburg 4 4 30/103 29% 7,50

13. AL MOHASEN Hussain Khaleej Club 4 4 25/94 27% 6,20

14. ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo Sydney Uni HC 4 4 18/70 26% 4,50

15. AL SALEM Mohammad Khaleej Club 3 3 11/43 26% 3,60

16. DA SILVA SANTOS William Handebol Taubate 4 4 13/61 21% 3,20

17. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni HC 4 4 24/123 20% 6,00

18. KROGER Lucas California Eagles 4 4 29/163 18% 7,20

19. GARCIA UCEDA Alejandro California Eagles 4 4 7/43 16% 1,70

20. MCCOURT Bjorn Sydney Uni HC 4 3 3/28 11% 0,70

21. AL ABASS Jawad Khaleej Club 1 1 1/11 9% 1,00
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17th IHF Men's Club World Championship 2024

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo Veszprem HC 4 3 42/129 33% 10,50

2. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Lucas Handebol Taubate 4 4 38/113 34% 9,50

3. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 35/89 39% 8,70

4. HERNANDEZ Sergey SC Magdeburg 4 4 30/103 29% 7,50

5. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 29/91 32% 7,20

6. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek Club 4 2 29/80 36% 7,20

7. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 4 4 29/84 35% 7,20

8. KROGER Lucas California Eagles 4 4 29/163 18% 7,20

9. AL MOHASEN Hussain Khaleej Club 4 4 25/94 27% 6,20

10. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni HC 4 4 24/123 20% 6,00

11. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 24/46 52% 6,00

12. HOMAYED Abdelrahman Al Ahly SC 3 3 21/67 31% 7,00

13. TAHA Abdelrahman Al Ahly SC 3 3 21/40 53% 7,00

14. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 19/53 36% 4,70

15. ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo Sydney Uni HC 4 4 18/70 26% 4,50

16. IBRAHIM Mohamed Al Ahly SC 2 2 17/52 33% 8,50

17. DA SILVA SANTOS William Handebol Taubate 4 4 13/61 21% 3,20

18. AL SALEM Mohammad Khaleej Club 3 3 11/43 26% 3,60

19. GARCIA UCEDA Alejandro California Eagles 4 4 7/43 16% 1,70

20. MCCOURT Bjorn Sydney Uni HC 4 3 3/28 11% 0,70

21. AL ABASS Jawad Khaleej Club 1 1 1/11 9% 1,00
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17th IHF Men's Club World Championship 2024

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 4 4 5/8 62,5%

2. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 6/12 50,0%

2. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 3/6 50,0%

2. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 2/4 50,0%

2. HERNANDEZ Sergey SC Magdeburg 4 4 6/12 50,0%

6. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek Club 4 2 8/18 44,4%

7. MCCOURT Bjorn Sydney Uni HC 4 3 2/5 40,0%

8. DA SILVA SANTOS 

William

Handebol Taubate 4 4 3/8 37,5%

9. CORRALES RODAL 

Rodrigo

Veszprem HC 4 3 9/27 33,3%

10. AL SALEM 

Mohammad

Khaleej Club 3 3 3/10 30,0%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo Sydney Uni HC 4 4 2/4 50,0%

2. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 2/5 40,0%

3. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 3/8 37,5%

4. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 4 4 2/6 33,3%

4. AL MOHASEN 

Hussain

Khaleej Club 4 4 3/9 33,3%

6. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 2/7 28,5%

6. AL SALEM 

Mohammad

Khaleej Club 3 3 2/7 28,5%

8. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

Lucas

Handebol Taubate 4 4 3/11 27,2%

9. DA SILVA SANTOS 

William

Handebol Taubate 4 4 2/8 25,0%

9. HOMAYED 

Abdelrahman

Al Ahly SC 3 3 3/12 25,0%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. TAHA Abdelrahman Al Ahly SC 3 3 16/21 76,1%

2. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

Lucas

Handebol Taubate 4 4 14/22 63,6%

3. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 10/17 58,8%

4. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 15/29 51,7%

5. AL SALEM 

Mohammad

Khaleej Club 3 3 4/8 50,0%

5. CORRALES RODAL 

Rodrigo

Veszprem HC 4 3 15/30 50,0%

7. AL MOHASEN 

Hussain

Khaleej Club 4 4 16/33 48,4%

8. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 13/27 48,1%

9. HOMAYED 

Abdelrahman

Al Ahly SC 3 3 8/18 44,4%

10. ROZSAVOLGYI Gergo Sydney Uni HC 4 4 11/25 44,0%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 4/6 66,6%

2. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 7/19 36,8%

3. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek Club 4 2 8/22 36,3%

4. HERNANDEZ Sergey SC Magdeburg 4 4 8/24 33,3%

5. CORRALES RODAL 

Rodrigo

Veszprem HC 4 3 7/22 31,8%

5. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

Lucas

Handebol Taubate 4 4 7/22 31,8%

7. GARCIA UCEDA 

Alejandro

California Eagles 4 4 2/7 28,5%

8. IBRAHIM Mohamed Al Ahly SC 2 2 3/11 27,2%

9. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 4/15 26,6%

10. NIELSEN Emil FC Barcelona 4 4 6/23 26,0%



Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 5/8 62,5%

2. IBRAHIM Mohamed Al Ahly SC 2 2 2/5 40,0%

3. HOMAYED 

Abdelrahman

Al Ahly SC 3 3 5/13 38,4%

4. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 4/13 30,7%

5. PORTNER Nikola SC Magdeburg 4 4 2/7 28,5%

6. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

Lucas

Handebol Taubate 4 4 7/26 26,9%

7. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 5/19 26,3%

8. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek Club 4 2 2/8 25,0%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. IBRAHIM Mohamed Al Ahly SC 2 2 2/2 100,0%

2. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni HC 4 4 4/12 33,3%

2. JENSEN Mike Ulrich Veszprem HC 4 4 1/3 33,3%

4. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek Club 4 3 3/13 23,0%

5. CORRALES RODAL 

Rodrigo

Veszprem HC 4 3 2/9 22,2%

6. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

FC Barcelona 4 4 1/5 20,0%

7. DA SILVA SANTOS 

William

Handebol Taubate 4 4 2/12 16,6%

8. GARCIA UCEDA 

Alejandro

California Eagles 4 4 2/14 14,2%


